SITECNA® SRL          www.sitecna.eu          info@sitecna.eu
Our policy is one of continued research and improvement. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Copper free aluminum alloy 3/8”, 1/2”NPT pressure regulator – R serie
Regolatore di pressione da 3/8” e 1/2”NPT in lega di alluminio esente rame – serie R
B
T-
R

/2
2A
Ordering information - Pressure regulators
Come ordinare - Regolatori di pressione
R           08           3            0          1S            5            0           SS        FK            2            #            #
1= 0.2-2 bar
2= 0.2-4 bar
3= 0.4-8 bar
4= 0.4-10 bar
5= 0.4-12 bar
04= 1/4” NPT
06= 3/8” NPT
08= 1/2” NPT
12= 3/4” NPT
16= 1” NPT
TYPE
FILTER ELEMENT
PRESSURE GAUGE OPTION
MATERIAL
DIAPHRAGM &
SEALS MATERIAL
SIZE RANGE ACCESSORIES
R= Regulator
0= None
00= None
1S= AISI304 or AISI316 case
       (SS316 connection)
1B= AISI304 case
       (brass connection)
00= None
05= No relieving
06= 1/4” gauge port
56= No relieving
       1/4” gauge port
3/8”NPT, SS316, 0 to 8 bar range pressure regulator,
relieving, SS pressure gauge, 1/4”NPT gauge port, ss bracket
kit and FKM diaphragm & seals Regolatore di pressione da
3/8”NPT in AISI316, range regolato 0/8 bar, manometro tutto inox,
attacco manometro 1/4”NPT, relieving, staffa inox, diaframma e
tenute in FKM
CODE EXAMPLES
R        06       3          0       1S         0         6       SS       FK        2
3/4”NPT, aluminum alloy, 0 to 2 bar range, pressure
regulator, no relieving, EPDM diaphragm & seals
Filtro regolatore da 3/8”NPT in alluminio esente rame, range
regolato 0/8 bar, no relieving, diaframma e tenute in EPDM
SS= 316-316L
        Stainless steel
AL= Copper free
        aluminum alloy
FK= FKM ( WT-25° +90°C )
NB= NBR ( WT-20° +80°C )
LT= EPDM ( WT-40° +80°C )
FL= Special compound
       (WT-60°+90°C)
HN= HNBR (WT -60°+90°C)
0= None
2= SS bracket kit
3= Panel nut&handwheel
4= Customised Tag
5= SS bracket kit +
     nut&handwheel
6= SS bracket kit+custom.Tag
R        12        1         0        00       5            0       AL      LT       0
Specials